

\$~7.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 633/2017 and C.M. Nos. 34972-73/2017

VEENA BHARDWAJ & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. K.C. Mittal, Ms. Ruchika Mittal,
Mr. Yugansh Mittal and Mr. Amit
Prakash Shahi, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR WOMAN & ANR..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivek Goyal, CGSC with
Mr. Ram Krishan Kumar, Advocates
for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

13.12.2019

%

The Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble today, as *Vipin Sanghi, J.* is chairing COFEPOSA hearing at Chennai.

List on 22.07.2020.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 13, 2019

kd